Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

Anthony Kuntz
Stewart Ellington
Daniel Wilcox
Errol Griebel
Hunter Carmichael
Tesha Haggard
Michael Slaybaugh
Tim Rutherford
Ronald Crump
Shelley Minton
Alicia Gregory
Jennifer Darden
Melissa Pipkin
Valan Kornhaus
Edward Hill
Dave porter
Beth Gleason
Mindy Calgie
Jessica Horton
Sarah Mitchell
Bernadette Kitzke
James Corcoran
Kenneth Downie
Ann McCormick
Ryan Funkhouser
John Hassett
Kate Honebrink
Ronda Roberson
Will Manning
Korey Wheatley
Suzanne Parker
Stacy Cummings
Debbie Lafond
Jessica rines
Heather Moore
Dana Chesser
Leslie Daugherty
Jennifer Smith
Bobby West
Cheri Conley
Rita Betty

Jeff Davis

Sally Williams
Waldon Adams
Marige Baez
Audra Dorn
Melissa Treon
Elik Hirsch

Andi Cashman
Robyn Harvard
Ruth Thompson
Greg Taylor
Michelle Bates
Trisha Carpenter

City

Knoxville TN
AL
Knoxville TN

Knoxville TN
Greenback TN
Knoxville TN
Elizabethtown KY
knoxville TN
Alcoa TN
Seymour TN
Troy NC

Deer Lodge TN
Maryville TN

Perrysburg OH
Knoxville TN
Waynesville NC
Knoxville TN

Lake Orion MI
ironton OH
Maryville TN
Knoxville TN
Knoxville TN
Pikeville TN
Rock Hill SC
Knoxville TN
Maryville TN
Knoxville TN
Eastlake OH
Jefferson city TN
St. Paris OH
Huber Heights OH
Clinton TN
Waynesville NC
Walland TN
Friendsville TN
Oreana IL
Brighton MI
Decatur IL
Washington DC
Deltona FL
Spring Valley OH
New Carlisle OH
Bellerose NY
Argenta IL
Decatur IL
Dickson TN
Ironton OH
Collinsville OK
Broken Arrow OK

Results by Endurance Sports Management

Pistol Ultra 2019
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

91
76
85
77
93
92
62
87
30
52
40
32
57
48
44
86
89
24
79
53
47
88
75
51
38
78
84
82
50
70
56
31
49
58
54
28
33
63
83
29
23
74
71
20
73
35
68
45
27
43
65
64
22
26

31
44
17
36
31
30
40
56
59
44
43
39
42
33
67
63
38
47
37
41
38
52
54
39
36
45
37
53
43
48
55
42
62
29
44
48
41
41
38
54
46
49
66
58

6
39
47
46
41
44
35
36
45
47
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time

57:49.6 57:57.5

58:17.7 58:23.0
1:04:05.4 1:04:10.1
1:.07:32.0 1:07:37.8
1:11:34.2 1:11:40.9
1:13:52.3  1:13:59.0
1:17:545 1:18:01.9
1:19:32.4 1:19:41.2
1:20:12.4  1:20:19.9
1:21:20.4  1:21:27.7
1.27:21.6  1:27:28.9
1:27:36.5 1:27:47.3
1:30:04.7 1:30:18.0
1:39:53.6  1:40:01.9
1:40:32.9  1:40:41.3
1:42:39.6 1:42:58.3
1:42:42.7 1:43:.01.4
1:45:22.2 1:45:31.4
1:46:08.6 1:46:22.3
1:50:19.9  1:50:33.8
1:54:32.1 1:54:41.5
1:56:01.4  1:56:20.7
2:09:41.3  2:09:50.6
2:12:13.2  2:12:24.3
2:13:48.4  2:14:05.3
2:13:56.3  2:14:13.9
2:14:06.3 2:14:22.6
2:15:30.7 2:15:42.9
2:15:52.7 2:16:11.2
2:16:56.6  2:17:09.5
2:18:09.8 2:18:19.8
2:27:41.7 2:27:55.4
2:31:45.7  2:31:56.5
2:33:30.0 2:33:475
2:35:21.8  2:35:40.6
2:35:41.1  2:35:141.1
2:42:53.8  2:43:10.0
2:45:51.9  2:46:06.7
2:45:48.9  2:46:09.3
2:51:42.4  2:52:03.0
2:51:51.2  2:52:05.0
2:52:05.9 2:52:05.9
2:51:52.9  2:52:08.5
2:57:06.6 2:57:25.4
3:00:54.0 3:01:.015
3:02:13.1 3:02:13.1
3:01:56.0 3:02:15.0
3:06:19.8 3:06:19.8
3:09:37.8  3:09:53.3
3:10:33.1  3:10:49.7
3:11:23.1 3:11:37.2
3:13:45.8  3:13:58.2
3:18:50.3  3:19:08.5
3:39:09.5 3:39:26.3

10 Mile

Pace

5:47/M

5:50/M

6:25/M

6:45/M

7:09/M

7:23/IM

7:47/IM

7:57IM

8:01/M

8:08/M

8:44/M

8:46/M

9:00/M

9:59/M
10:03/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:32/M
10:37/M
11:02/M
11:27/M
11:36/M
12:58/M
13:13/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:42/M
13:49/M
14:46/M
15:11/M
15:21/M
15:32/M
15:34/M
16:17/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
17:10/M
17:11/M
17:13/M
17:11/M
17:43/IM
18:05/M
18:13/M
18:12/M
18:38/M
18:58/M
19:03/M
19:08/M
19:23/M
19:53/M
21:55/M

03/21/2019 08:57:05 PM



