

Pistol Ultra 2019

Race Date
March 16, 2019

Overall Finish List

10 Mile

Place							-----Total-----		
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Gun Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	
1	Anthony Kuntz		91	31	M	57:49.6	57:57.5	5:47/M	
2	Stewart Ellington	Knoxville TN	76	44	M	58:17.7	58:23.0	5:50/M	
3	Daniel Wilcox	AL	85	17	M	1:04:05.4	1:04:10.1	6:25/M	
4	Errol Griebel	Knoxville TN	77	36	M	1:07:32.0	1:07:37.8	6:45/M	
5	Hunter Carmichael		93	31	M	1:11:34.2	1:11:40.9	7:09/M	
6	Tesha Haggard	Knoxville TN	92	30	F	1:13:52.3	1:13:59.0	7:23/M	
7	Michael Slaybaugh	Greenback TN	62	40	M	1:17:54.5	1:18:01.9	7:47/M	
8	Tim Rutherford	Knoxville TN	87	56	M	1:19:32.4	1:19:41.2	7:57/M	
9	Ronald Crump	Elizabethtown KY	30	59	M	1:20:12.4	1:20:19.9	8:01/M	
10	Shelley Minton	knoxville TN	52	44	F	1:21:20.4	1:21:27.7	8:08/M	
11	Alicia Gregory	Alcoa TN	40	43	F	1:27:21.6	1:27:28.9	8:44/M	
12	Jennifer Darden	Seymour TN	32	39	F	1:27:36.5	1:27:47.3	8:46/M	
13	Melissa Pipkin	Troy NC	57	42	F	1:30:04.7	1:30:18.0	9:00/M	
14	Valan Kornhaus	Deer Lodge TN	48	33	F	1:39:53.6	1:40:01.9	9:59/M	
15	Edward Hill	Maryville TN	44	67	M	1:40:32.9	1:40:41.3	10:03/M	
16	Dave porter		86	63	M	1:42:39.6	1:42:58.3	10:16/M	
17	Beth Gleason		89	38	F	1:42:42.7	1:43:01.4	10:16/M	
18	Mindy Calgie	Perrysburg OH	24	47	F	1:45:22.2	1:45:31.4	10:32/M	
19	Jessica Horton	Knoxville TN	79	37	F	1:46:08.6	1:46:22.3	10:37/M	
20	Sarah Mitchell	Waynesville NC	53	41	F	1:50:19.9	1:50:33.8	11:02/M	
21	Bernadette Kitzke	Knoxville TN	47	38	F	1:54:32.1	1:54:41.5	11:27/M	
22	James Corcoran		88	52	M	1:56:01.4	1:56:20.7	11:36/M	
23	Kenneth Downie	Lake Orion MI	75	54	M	2:09:41.3	2:09:50.6	12:58/M	
24	Ann McCormick	ironton OH	51	39	F	2:12:13.2	2:12:24.3	13:13/M	
25	Ryan Funkhouser	Maryville TN	38	36	M	2:13:48.4	2:14:05.3	13:23/M	
26	John Hassett	Knoxville TN	78	45	M	2:13:56.3	2:14:13.9	13:24/M	
27	Kate Honebrink	Knoxville TN	84	37	F	2:14:06.3	2:14:22.6	13:25/M	
28	Ronda Roberson	Pikeville TN	82	53	F	2:15:30.7	2:15:42.9	13:33/M	
29	Will Manning	Rock Hill SC	50	43	M	2:15:52.7	2:16:11.2	13:35/M	
30	Korey Wheatley	Knoxville TN	70	48	F	2:16:56.6	2:17:09.5	13:42/M	
31	Suzanne Parker	Maryville TN	56	55	F	2:18:09.8	2:18:19.8	13:49/M	
32	Stacy Cummings	Knoxville TN	31	42	F	2:27:41.7	2:27:55.4	14:46/M	
33	Debbie Lafond	Eastlake OH	49	62	F	2:31:45.7	2:31:56.5	15:11/M	
34	Jessica rines	Jefferson city TN	58	29	F	2:33:30.0	2:33:47.5	15:21/M	
35	Heather Moore	St. Paris OH	54	44	F	2:35:21.8	2:35:40.6	15:32/M	
36	Dana Chesser	Huber Heights OH	28	48	F	2:35:41.1	2:35:41.1	15:34/M	
37	Leslie Daugherty	Clinton TN	33	41	F	2:42:53.8	2:43:10.0	16:17/M	
38	Jennifer Smith	Waynesville NC	63	41	F	2:45:51.9	2:46:06.7	16:35/M	
39	Bobby West	Walland TN	83	38	M	2:45:48.9	2:46:09.3	16:35/M	
40	Cheri Conley	Friendsville TN	29	54	F	2:51:42.4	2:52:03.0	17:10/M	
41	Rita Betty	Oreana IL	23	46	F	2:51:51.2	2:52:05.0	17:11/M	
42	Jeff Davis	Brighton MI	74	49	M	2:52:05.9	2:52:05.9	17:13/M	
43	Sally Williams	Decatur IL	71	66	F	2:51:52.9	2:52:08.5	17:11/M	
44	Waldon Adams	Washington DC	20	58	M	2:57:06.6	2:57:25.4	17:43/M	
45	Marige Baez	Deltona FL	73	6	F	3:00:54.0	3:01:01.5	18:05/M	
46	Audra Dorn	Spring Valley OH	35	39	F	3:02:13.1	3:02:13.1	18:13/M	
47	Melissa Treon	New Carlisle OH	68	47	F	3:01:56.0	3:02:15.0	18:12/M	
48	Elik Hirsch	Bellerose NY	45	46	M	3:06:19.8	3:06:19.8	18:38/M	
49	Andi Cashman	Argenta IL	27	41	F	3:09:37.8	3:09:53.3	18:58/M	
50	Robyn Harvard	Decatur IL	43	44	F	3:10:33.1	3:10:49.7	19:03/M	
51	Ruth Thompson	Dickson TN	65	35	F	3:11:23.1	3:11:37.2	19:08/M	
52	Greg Taylor	Ironton OH	64	36	M	3:13:45.8	3:13:58.2	19:23/M	
53	Michelle Bates	Collinsville OK	22	45	F	3:18:50.3	3:19:08.5	19:53/M	
54	Trisha Carpenter	Broken Arrow OK	26	47	F	3:39:09.5	3:39:26.3	21:55/M	